
DATE 
11-11-2024 

18-11-2024 

25-11-2024 

2-12-2024 

9-12-2024 

16-12-2024 

SACHDEVA GLDBAL 

DAY 
MONDAY 

PERIODIC TEST-II (TERM-2) 
DATE-SHEET (CLASS IX) 

SESSION: 2024-2025 

MONDAY 

MONDAY 

MONDAY 

MONDAY 

MONDAY 

SCHDOL 
Sec 18A, Phasc IL. Dwarka, New Delhi 110075 

wwwSachdevaGlobal. in 

18-12-2024 WEDNESDAY 

EXANINATION INCHARGE 

SUBJECT 
MATH 

HINDI/SANSKRIT/FRENCH 

SCIENCE 

Sk. NEAReE 

ENGLISH 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 

ADDITIONAL HINDI 
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